GSZ

20

15

10

_10 —

""""

"|'||n'|'|ﬂ-1'l|"v|l'|r 'rl'l"[l|'ll"|'l|ITII'l|I'|fI'I

positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway

b 1 ) m h|||||“|,I|||r|I|J.JII....||..|\|,.|I.I|,JrI||,I||.ILI|J.



GSZ

20

15

10

-10

Atypical

positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway

Classical
Mesenchymal

Basal



log( p.value )

1.2

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Enrichment in spots: positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway
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